
 
 
BOHERBUE COMPREHENSIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2024/2025 
(Provisional) 
 
 

SCHOOL RE-OPENING 
 

Mon 26th Aug 24:  3rd, 6th + TY students only 

Tues 27th Aug 24:  2nd 5th + 6th Year students only 

Wed 28th Aug 24:  1st Year students only 

Thurs 29th Aug 24: 2nd, 3rd, TY, 5th and 6th Year students only (all years except 1st Year)  

Fri 30th Aug 24: All students 
  

 

Autumn Mid-Term: 

School closes on Friday 25th Oct 2024 and reopens on Mon 4th Nov 2024 
 

 

November Exams – 6th Years only: 

Thursday 7th Nov 2024 to Tues 12th Nov 2024 inclusive  
 

 

November Exams – 5th Years only: 

Thursday 14th Nov 2024 to Tuesday 19th Nov 2024 inclusive 
 

 

Monday 2nd December 2024 

6th
 Year Parent/Teacher meeting from 4.15 to 6.45pm (classes end at 3.45pm for all students.) 

 

 

Tuesday, 3rd December 2024 

Staff Junior Cycle In-service Day: School Closed 
 

 

Christmas Holidays: 

School closes on Fri, 20th December 2024 and reopens on Mon 6th January 2025. 
 

 

Thursday 9th January 2025 

3rd
 Year Parent/Teacher meeting from 4.15 to 6.45pm (classes end at 3.45pm for all students) 

 

 

Friday, 17th January 2025 

Staff Inservice: School Closed 
 

 

Pre Exams 6th Years only 

Fri 24th January 2025 to Fri 31st January 2025 inclusive (dates for oral exams to be confirmed) 
 

 

Thursday 30th January 2025 

Three 1st Year Classes (to be decided) + Transition Year Parent/Teacher Meeting from 4.15 – 

6.45pm (classes end at 3.45pm for all students) 

 

 



 

Monday 3rd February 2025 

February Bank Holiday – School Closed 

 

 

Thursday 6th February 2025 

One 1st Year Class (to be decided) and 5th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting from 4.15 – 6.45pm 

(classes end at 3.45pm for all students) 

 

 

Pre Exams 3rd Years only 

Tues 11th February 2025 to Fri 14th February 2025  

 

 

Spring Mid-Term:  

School closes on Friday, 14th February, 2025 and re-opens on Monday, 24th February, 2025.  
 

 

Thursday 6th March 2025 

2nd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting from 4.15 – 6.45pm (classes end at 3.45pm for all students) 

 

 

Monday 17th March 2025 

St Patricks Day Public Holiday- School Closed 

 

 

Tuesday 18th March 2025 

School Closed (School Holiday) 

 

 

Easter Holidays  

School closes on Friday, 11th April 2025 and re-opens on Monday, 28th April, 2025.  
 

 

Monday 5th May 2025 

May Bank Holiday: School closed  

 
 

Summer Holidays: 

School closes on Friday, 30th May, 2025. 

 
 

State Examinations 2025: 

Junior and Leaving Certificate Examinations 2025 begin on Wed 4th June 

 

PARENTS / GUARDIANS WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY CHANGES  

 


